SHUTFORD PARISH COUNCIL

LIST OF EXPENSES OVER £100 2017-18

Village Hall
OALC

CDC

Came & Co

W C Lovesey
Broughton Estate
N Prickett
Clerk

HMRC

Barnes Scaha
Graphic Design
Fenland Leisure

£133
£432
£438
£2520
£145
£528
£640
£160
£200
£266
£1634

REVENUE

Subscription
Dog bin emptying
Insurance
Mowing
Allotment rent
Verge mowing
Salary

Income tax

Tree inspection
20 is plenty signs
See saw repair

CAPITAL

Bench

All VAT owing to the Council has been recovered



