SHUTFORD PARISH COUNCIL

LIST OF EXPENSES OVER £100 2017-18

REVENUE

v mage man		
OALC	£133	Subscription
CDC	£432	Dog bin emptying
Came & Co	£438	Insurance
W C Lovesey	£2520	Mowing
Broughton Estate	£145	Allotment rent
N Prickett	£528	Verge mowing
Clerk	£640	Salary
HMRC	£160	Income tax
Barnes Scaha	£200	Tree inspection
Graphic Design	£266	20 is plenty signs
Fenland Leisure	£1634	See saw repair

Village Hall

CAPITAL

£228 Bench

All VAT owing to the Council has been recovered